Bus Route 441

M 441 HA &

[

= - ouEe
® »
o RS
* 2EFA
.
sisage| AANEBHD
‘ 19ELEIETE e :
3 28 “2 B L 2¢ Lije] . -
! S A A piEE
= euamEwm o pE2EYT »W“—/—/ 5 : * Gime

OZUHRY fl SRMEEYE
$5HHE 14p~16p oS N

HEMOIS

QUL | o M
. ofgaie

O MTMENR

Soras | sz
. S . S|
BUEHYR veC
jglormie
. o 4
o WMEAEND HEsZ
R[5 3
NP RY -
KRS Jaszgan
o LyzolD
[RICES Ll
e MF RN

T 0w Ve - QUER S - OMBINAIYe 2 -
L2 7 OHFCAR U7 - O - O VUCIOHE - @HFCHADYH -
VR o b LD OUCI0HE - @O24F BOIE - QOIAEFUME| - Q38 -

.
NFosuR

N
pooRy eoRmes | Rugessnme

Hipoay

OHFOIXIZDEYD - @HFFYOXIDFUD - XTI Y -
OULEL- OHFAY - YA - DAL - @FYR(AUCHAT) -
OUYY - QMEAY - @BBA2| - @AICHR D - OCHE S -
@8R - 98L=2 - 9B 1SFUNE| - @BHMOIE 1 -
SERD - OEUXN RS - DS FYOIXISUD -BHE1EFIIE -
DFY0E -DAUL -SHO|EFY - OX|FA|E2AA -@ x| -
x5a CORIEARUYT -O KRN Y - O EEY R - OO YR -
ojeiy OFU0ES - OHFOXIFNEAD - O - GOR}EFY R -
CO2}FZOMLE -@QUCIORS -CHFCfo YN -O 40 Y7 -
DI -OHFHARYT - PARIRXYR Y - SUEREU -

DEWF2ABY LB

f1e
o2
5 ’_? oiziesi

L3
R =) Q)
{eTF MR 2AERR i
® 3G E0lE -y |

B e

# 1: Byul-bit Nuri Park - Hotel Nanta

# 4 & 51: the entrance to Jeju National University

# 7 & 48: Jeju National University Hospital

# 16: Jeju City Hall

# 19: Jung-ang-ro, which means the central road of Jeju near Dong-mun (East-gate) local Market

# 20: Gwan-deok-jeong Hall, a pavilion built during the Joseon Dynasty, one of the oldest buildings

in Jeju.



Timetable for Bus 441

Number in | #1 #12 #16 #19 #23 #31 #39 #43 #1
the picture
above (Bus
Route 441)
English Byulbit | Jeju Jeju Jungang | Sadae | Jungang | Bumin | Jeju Byulbit
name of Nuri Woman' | City -ro bugo girl's funeral | Woma | Nuri
the station | Park- s high hall sageori | (high middle hall n's Park-
below Hotel school (intersac | school | school high Hotel
Nanta tion) ) school | Nanta
B EYse| | HFoixt| HF | YR | A =Y 2ol [ HZF0ix} [EH 2
Tl 3 (DSEHR| AH | Ael | Bn | HF [ZAME|(DSHR| =
e | 5:45 | 05:53 | 06:01 | 06:09 | 06:20 | 06:33 | 06:36 | 06:48
2 | 06:25 | 06:37 | 06:45 | 06:53 | 07:01 | 07:12 | 07:25 | 07:28 | 07:40 |
3 | 07:05 | 07:20 | 07:28 | 07:36 | 07:44 | 07:55 | 08:08 | 08:13 | 08:28
4 | 08:05 | 08:20 | 08:28 | 08:36 | 08:44 | 08:55 | 09:08 | 09:13 | 09:28
5 | 09:20 | 09:35 | 09:43 | 09:51 | 09:59 | 10:10 | 10:23 | 10:28 | 10:43
6 10:35 | 10:50 | 10:58 | 11:06 | 11:14 | 11:25 | 11:38 | 11:43 | 11:58
7 | 12:00 | 12:15 | 12:23 | 12:31 | 12:39 | 12:50 | 13:03 | 13:08 | 13:23
8 13:30 | 13:45 | 13:53 | 14:01 | 14:09 | 14:20 | 14:33 | 14:38 | 14:53
=@= =4
9 15:00 | 15:15 | 15:23 | 15:31 | 15:39 | 15:50 | 16:03 | 16:08 | 16:23
10 | 16:00 | 16:15 | 16:23 | 16:31 | 16:39 | 16:50 | 17:03 | 17:08 | 17:23
119 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:23 | 17:31 | 17:39 | 17:50 | 18:03 | 18:08 | 18:23
12 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:43 | 18:51 | 18:59 | 19:10 | 19:23 | 19:28 | 19:43
13 | 19:10 | 19:25 | 19:33 | 19:41 | 19:49 | 20:00 | 20:13 | 20:18 | 20:33
14 | 20:20 | 20:35 | 20:43 | 20:51 | 20:59 | 21:10 | 21:23 | 21:28 | 21:43
15 | 21:10 | 21:22 | 21:30 | 21:38 | 21:46 | 21:57 | 22:10 | 22:13
16 | 22:10 | 22:22 | 22:30




Bus Route 442

. HIURS
-
!
o HEEEUD
* 2ESND
5 .
. / mA%CcH| SnrsnD
AlS ok ESAR %
2024 ~ Dz A2 \ )
¥ A M -
E o 3 o TARMENA S o CEED
F ettsuRy P e y G
o=UBRY > 1 MBS o
53 14p~16p ° HREOTAST N ]
HFARIE /
DUAR | . o M3IX
L4 o aE
ogEAEN D o Dot U]télnw
g8 AR 282
. o ]
HY2EQD S A
l’lﬁ‘:ﬂ-’uL > 22’}_%;‘5 >
° ARZEANR HEEY LB
X ApR| A

1244 u*;rﬂgggqm
4 = 3

. e ¥ i FASM U (Y
U KPR iz
.

o SiREE.ZOR

e HFeRice2 Yiog

QiR 2B YA H- 2| BH(e e

PRfEAS
s

4 QEUSZY UEIZYY - QUESEU - OMURNY 3 -
| @NFTR U7 - @A - OF ICIOHE - @HFCH AN -

©2ICIOHE - @015 BOHIE - QOIS FUME] - QL 3U -

GHFONFIEUD HFXNYHYAYY - OFN0I 8-
Aeagas  OMIISYUT-OLEEUT - GYUTALE - QUASHRYT -
OILX| - @24 - QAHOIEEY - OTHEIYE - @S HOIE -
UL - DS UNIEY - SUE D - OBLMOIEID -
@S ISFUME - @822 - S HO|UIT - O F-
QAT - DFEADIZ] - OHEFAR HFYR - OHEAR -
CUNY-OFYIVLY) - GAULY - OUHEEUD -OFY -
OHFAY - ODAFN -OXF YU - OUFFUII DE D -

Eirz
o

=

.
L3

22

T

mpoRy o0

sojog Hee

%) a 2
£ !
DR 3

. 8\
SR e

e
Ay E g
o A LR S

1‘,“-:’“""3 e ) Sy O FONENEHD -OLIY -COA A5 & a-
TR ! * GOI2}ZBOMIE -@QICiOlg -OHFCH D YN -DEA0NE YU -
waver 0 CERECRLINTEREE) 1 * @UIA - OHECDYT - DALY 57 - QUEREU -

HEE SN LT \ MUGTst  agycaizy vergey

# 1: Byul-bit Nuri Park- Hotel Nanta
# 4 & 52: the entrance to Jeju National University
# 7 & 49: Jeju National University Hospital

# 35: Gwan-deok-jeong Hall, a pavilion built during the Joseon Dynasty, one of the oldest buildings

in Jeju.
# 36: Jun-gang-ro, which means the central road of Jeju near Dong-mun (East-gate) local Market

# 40: Jeju City Hall



Timetable for Bus 442

Number in
the picture
above (Bus
Route 442)

#1

#12

#16

#23

#31

#36

#40

#44

#1

English
name of
the station

below

Byulbit
Nuri
Park-
Hotel

Nanta

Jeju
Woman’
s high

school

Bumin
funera
[ hall

Jungang
girl's
middle

school

Sadae
bugo
(high
school

)

Jungang
-ro
sageori
(intersac

tion)

Jeju
City
hall

Jeju
Woma
n's
high

school

Byulbit
Nuri
Park-
Hotel

Nanta

4
HI

@yl
=

H|Z=0{ Xt

ni=y.igmi

=
sol

FAME

¢
o1&

Atch

|

Y=

M=

A3

R|Z=04x}

ni=tigml

EE ST
S8

6:10

06:15

06:28

06:39

06:47

06:55

07:03

07:15

06:50

07:05

07:13

07:26

07:37

07:45

07:53

08:01

08:13

07:25

07:40

07:48

08:01

08:12

08:20

08:28

08:36

08:48

08:25

08:40

08:48

09:01

09:12

09:20

09:28

09:36

09:48

09:30

09:45

09:53

10:06

10:17

10:25

10:33

10:41

10:53

10:40

10:55

11:03

11:16

11:27

11:35

11:43

11:51

12:03

11:50

12:05

12:13

12:26

12:37

12:45

12:53

13:01

13:13

I NV | S| WIN|-

13:20

13:35

13:43

13:56

14:07

14:15

14:23

14:31

14:43

14:40

14:55

15:03

15:16

ol i

15:35

15:43

15:51

16:03

10

15:50

16:05

16:13

16:26

16:37

16:45

16:53

17:01

17:13

11

16:50

17:05

17:13

17:26

1 0 T

17:45

17:53

18:01

18:13

12

18:00

18:15

18:23

18:36

18:47

18:55

19:03

19:11

19:23

13

19:00

19:15

19:23

19:36

19:47

19:55

20:03

20:11

20:23

14

20:30

20:42

20:47

21:00

21:11

21:19

21:27

21:35

21:47

15

21:40

21:52

Z1:57

22:10

2221

2229

22:37




