Bus Route 441

제주 441번 버스 노선



- # 1: Byul-bit Nuri Park Hotel Nanta
- # 4 & 51: the entrance to Jeju National University
- # 7 & 48: Jeju National University Hospital
- # 16: Jeju City Hall
- # 19: Jung-ang-ro, which means the central road of Jeju near Dong-mun (East-gate) local Market
- # **20**: Gwan-deok-jeong Hall, a pavilion built during the Joseon Dynasty, one of the oldest buildings in Jeju.

Timetable for Bus 441										
Number in the picture above (Bus Route 441)		#1	#12	#16	#19	#23	#31	#39	#43	#1
English name of the station below		Byulbit Nuri Park- Hotel Nanta	Jeju Woman' s high school	Jeju City hall	Jungang -ro sageori (intersac tion)	Sadae bugo (high school	Jungang girl's middle school	Bumin funeral hall	Jeju Woma n's high school	Byulbit Nuri Park- Hotel Nanta
	구분	별빛누리 공원	제주여자 고등학교	제주 시청	중앙로 사거리	사대 부고	중앙 여중	부민 장례식장	제주여자 고등학교	별빛누리 공원
	1		5:45	05:53	06:01	06:09	06:20	06:33	06:36	06:48
j	2	06:25	06:37	06:45	06:53	07:01	07:12	07:25	07:28	07:40
	3	07:05	07:20	07:28	07:36	07:44	07:55	08:08	08:13	08:28
	4	08:05	08:20	08:28	08:36	08:44	08:55	09:08	09:13	09:28
	5	09:20	09:35	09:43	09:51	09:59	10:10	10:23	10:28	10:43
	6	10:35	10:50	10:58	11:06	11:14	11:25	11:38	11:43	11:58
	7	12:00	12:15	12:23	12:31	12:39	12:50	13:03	13:08	13:23
	8	13:30	13:45	13:53	14:01	14:09	14:20	14:33	14:38	14:53
					-	-0	-			
	9	15:00	15:15	15:23	15:31	15:39	15:50	16:03	16:08	16:23
	10	16:00	16:15	16:23	16:31	16:39	16:50	17:03	17:08	17:23
	11	17:00	17:15	17:23	17:31	17:39	17:50	18:03	18:08	18:23
	12	18:20	18:35	18:43	18:51	18:59	19:10	19:23	19:28	19:43
	13	19:10	19:25	19:33	19:41	19:49	20:00	20:13	20:18	20:33
	14	20:20	20:35	20:43	20:51	20:59	21:10	21:23	21:28	21:43
1										

15

16

21:10

22:10

21:22

22:22

21:30

22:30

21:38

21:46

21:57

22:10

22:13

Bus Route 442



- # 1: Byul-bit Nuri Park- Hotel Nanta
- # 4 & 52: the entrance to Jeju National University
- # 7 & 49: Jeju National University Hospital
- # **35**: Gwan-deok-jeong Hall, a pavilion built during the Joseon Dynasty, one of the oldest buildings in Jeju.
- # 36: Jun-gang-ro, which means the central road of Jeju near Dong-mun (East-gate) local Market
- # 40: Jeju City Hall

Timetable for Bus 442										
Number in	#1	#12	#16	#23	#31	#36	#40	#44	#1	
the picture										
above (Bus										
Route 442)										
English	Byulbit	Jeju	Bumin	Jungang	Sadae	Jungang	Jeju	Jeju	Byulbit	
name of	Nuri	Woman'	funera	girl's	bugo	-ro	City	Woma	Nuri	
the station	Park-	s high	l hall	middle	(high	sageori	hall	n's	Park-	
below	Hotel	school		school	school	(intersac		high	Hotel	
	Nanta)	tion)		school	Nanta	

구분	별빛누리 공원	제주여자 고등학교	부민 장례식장	중앙 여중	사대 부고	중앙로	제주 시청	제주여자 고등학교	별빛누리 공원
1		6:10	06:15	06:28	06:39	06:47	06:55	07:03	07:15
2	06:50	07:05	07:13	07:26	07:37	07:45	07:53	08:01	08:13
3	07:25	07:40	07:48	08:01	08:12	08:20	08:28	08:36	08:48
4	08:25	08:40	08:48	09:01	09:12	09:20	09:28	09:36	09:48
5	09:30	09:45	09:53	10:06	10:17	10:25	10:33	10:41	10:53
6	10:40	10:55	11:03	11:16	11:27	11:35	11:43	11:51	12:03
7	11:50	12:05	12:13	12:26	12:37	12:45	12:53	13:01	13:13
8	13:20	13:35	13:43	13:56	14:07	14:15	14:23	14:31	14:43
9	14:40	14:55	15:03	15:16	15:27	15:35	15:43	15:51	16:03
10	15:50	16:05	16:13	16:26	16:37	16:45	16:53	17:01	17:13
11	16:50	17:05	17:13	17:26	17:37	17:45	17:53	18:01	18:13
12	18:00	18:15	18:23	18:36	18:47	18:55	19:03	19:11	19:23
13	19:00	19:15	19:23	19:36	19:47	19:55	20:03	20:11	20:23
14	20:30	20:42	20:47	21:00	21:11	21:19	21:27	21:35	21:47
15	21:40	21:52	21:57	22:10	22:21	22:29	22:37		